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1837/1 1837/1

pilot light (switch size 1830.)

pilot light for 230V ~                                                                                                                    
window PC red transparent
housing PA white
glow lamp and Rv for 230V ~
terminals zinc-coated

suitable for appliances                                                                                                                                        
of protection class II                                                                                         snap-on fixing for panel thicknesses of 0,75 . . . 3,0 mm

230V ~ T 100 °C  �
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remarks

Description of basic version

electrical rating and approval marks

printed:

Product list appliance switches

switching function

pilot light
switch size 1830.

1a 1b

type and terminal versions:

1837.

switch size 1830.
plug-in terminal 6,3
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switch size 1830.  design frame
plug-in terminal 6,3
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switch size 1835.
plug-in terminal 6,3

31.5

10.2
22

16
.2

29
.5

9.5

2

27.2

25

pilot light
switch size 1835.

2a 1b

plug-in terminal 4,8

panel thickn length of cut-out width of cut-out

0,75 - 1,25

1,25 - 2

30 - 0,1

30,2 - 0,1

11 + 0,1

11 + 0,1

2 - 3 30,6 - 0,1 11 + 0,1



1112  x P-I 4,8 housing black

1116  P-I 4,8 window orange   housing grey (824 174)

1118  x P-I 4,8 window green glow lamp green luminous
housing black

2502  PCB design frame
housing black
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2504  PCB design frame
window orange
housing black

2582  PCB like .2502
K-switch, only internal consumption. Do not offer any more!

2584  PCB like .2504
K-switch, only internal consumption. Do not offer any more!

3102  x P-I 6,3 housing black
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3104  P-I 6,3 window orange housing black

3108 P-I 6,3 window green glow lamp green luminous
housing black

3504  x P-I 6,3 design frame Do not offer any more!
window orange housing black

11.433.2
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3508  P-I 6,3 design frame Do not offer any more!
window green glow lamp green luminous
housing black additional marking packing: 700 304

8102  x P-I 6,3 (switch size 1835.)
housing black
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panel thickn length of cut-out width of cut-out

0,75 - 1,25

1,25 - 2

30 - 0,1

30,2 - 01

22 + 0,1

22 + 0,1

2 - 3 30,6 - 01 22 + 0,1

8108  x P-I 6,3 (switch size 1835.)
window green glow lamp green luminous
housing black
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